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SAN MATED COUNTYWIDE

Water Pollution

Prevention Program

Clean Water, Healthy Community.
www.flowstobay.org

C.15.b. WATER UTILITY WORKSHOP:
“Field Implementation of Stormwater Requirements for Water Utility O&M Discharges”

Tuesday, November 13, 2012

Mission Blue Center

475 Mission Blue Drive, Brisbane

WORKSHOP AGENDA

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:25 AM

11:10 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:00PM

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome and Introduction

What’s New in Stormwater Regulations?

MRP requirements for potable water discharges and
available guidance material

BMPs for Planned and Unplanned Potable Water
Discharges

NO-DES Presentation and Demonstration

Equipment and Vendor Displays

Workshop participants can view equipment on display
outside

Lunch

Adjourn

SMCWPPP Program Staff

Kristin Kerr, SMCWPPP Program
Staff

Dale Gonzalas, Cal Water

Ed Cooney, Town of Hillsborough



