

## C.15.b. WATER UTILITY WORKSHOP:

"Field Implementation of Stormwater Requirements for Water Utility O&M Discharges"

Tuesday, November 13, 2012 Mission Blue Center 475 Mission Blue Drive, Brisbane

## **WORKSHOP AGENDA**

9:30 AM	Registration and Refreshments	
10:00 AM	Welcome and Introduction	SMCWPPP Program Staff
10:05 AM	What's New in Stormwater Regulations?  MRP requirements for potable water discharges and available guidance material	Kristin Kerr, SMCWPPP Program Staff
10:25 AM	BMPs for Planned and Unplanned Potable Water Discharges	Dale Gonzalas, Cal Water
11:10 AM	NO-DES Presentation and Demonstration	Ed Cooney, Town of Hillsborough
11:45 AM	Equipment and Vendor Displays  Workshop participants can view equipment on display outside	
12:30 PM	Lunch	
1:00PM	Adjourn	